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Patrick Krenger
Chef Juniorentreffen

SPORTSCHATZENVERBAND BCIDER BASEL

Blumenweg 5, 4104 Oberwil BL, krenger@gmx.net
Natel: 076 542 02 29

Rang

Rang

Juniorentreffen SVBB Gewehr 10m 2016

Verein
Helvetia / Riehen

Helvetia / Riehen

Sportschiitzen Laufen

Sportschiitzen Laufen

Verein
Pratteln

Helvetia / Riehen

LG Bubendorf

Sportschiitzen Laufen

Pratteln

Sportschiitzen Oberwil

Gruppenwettkampf Altersklasse 1 - 3

Gruppe

Helvetia/Riehen 3

Helvetia/Riehen 4

Chatel 2

Chatel 3

Gruppenwettkampf Altersklasse 4 + 5

Name

Barbagallo Ferenc
Baroni Fabio
Sturm Nadia
Midiller Marc
Mdssner Joel
Winkler Timon
Flury Tim

Schalch Marco
Steiner Laura
Schalch Adrian
Schaltenbrand Joel
Stebler Tim

Gruppe
4133 Fighters

Helvetia/Riehen 1

Wildenstein

Chatel 1

Nur die Zehn zahit

Oberwil 1

Name
Eggimann Soraya
Pfistner Anja
Rosser Adrian
Butz Till

Fluri Nico
Kabakovitch Gleb
Bertschi Michéle
Bertschi Pascal
Rifenacht Daniel
Dedaj Noemi
Hiigli Dominik
Riegg Dario
Pfistner Sina
Rosser David
Siegel Tim
Fairbrother Euan
Peress Liam
King Seya

R1
86
78
90
76
78
74
83
74
61
68
76
77

R1
92
91
91
76
87
91
88
71
92
82
71
90
83
74
54
74
81
63

R2

72
88
86
66
76
74
80
58
75
60
68
64

R2

95
87
82
77
94
89
93
60
87
84
63
85

81
61
67
66
63

R3

93
94
91
77
92
88
94
67
88
91
66
85

80
68
76
75
61

R4
92
96
95
69
91
92
95
70
91
86
65
92
83
84
74
79
78
66

Stand: 30.01.2016 16:09

Total

158
166
176
142
154
148
163
132
136
128
144
141

Total

372
368
359
299
364
360
370
268
358
343
265
352
337
319
257
296
300
253

Gruppen-
Total

500

444

431

413

Gruppen-
Total

1099

1023

996

960

913

849


Albert Schneider
Hervorheben

Albert Schneider
Hervorheben

Albert Schneider
Hervorheben

Albert Schneider
Hervorheben

Albert Schneider
Hervorheben

Albert Schneider
Hervorheben

Albert Schneider
Hervorheben

Albert Schneider
Hervorheben

Albert Schneider
Hervorheben


